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1. #41543

2. #57064

3. #22085

4. #46476

5. #10295

6. #14623

7. #11670

8. #13931

FIG Trampoline World Cup - COIMBRA 2024 sth edition

Individual trampoline — Male — Final

LITVINOVICH Ivan AIN

FU Weijian CHN

GOUZOU Pierre l IFRA

MATSUMOTO VYusei ® /PN

PROSTOROV Mykola ¥ UKR
FERREIRA  Pedro POR
RABTSAU  Aleh AIN
SCHMIDT ~ Dylan NZL

2001

2005

1998

2006

1994

1997

1994
1997

S152S354S556S7S8S9S10L

2
4

443244424

3

5

3

4

4

6

4

4

4

5

4

6

4

4

4

6

4

4

2
1

20

16.5
16.1

D
18.4
171

17.6

17.6

16.7

16.2

129
6.3

HD
9.50
9.50
9.70
9.50
9.60
9.00
6.50
2.50

ToF
18.320
17.600
16.890
16.990
16.720
17.370
12.070

5.260

Total
62.720
60.300
59.390
58.990
58.220
56.470
42.070

18.060

Score
62.720
60.300
59.390
58.990
58.220
56.470
42.070

18.060
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1. #44745

2. #36356
3. #23984
4. #24486
5. #49999
6. #30825
7. #11909

8. #20015

FIG Trampoline World Cup - COIMBRA 2024 sth edition

Individual trampoline — Female — Final

LIN

BLADTCEVA
METHOT
LEBEDEVA
CAO
YARSHOVA
LABROUSSE

Qiangi CHN
Anzhela AIN
Sophiane |*| CAN
lana AIN
Yunzhu CHN
Katsiaryna AIN
Lea I IFRA

ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi @  ESP
—

2001
2005
1998
2001
2003
2003
1997

2000

S152S354S5565S7S8S9S10L

2

3462257324

2
2

6
4

4
4

4
4

5
3

6
2

4
4

4
6

4
4

0

E
16.7
15.9
16.4
16.8
15.4
16.1
4.7

33

D
14.4
15.0
144
136
14.2
131
49

3.4

HD
9.50
9.00
9.10
8.70
9.40
9.30
2.90

1.70

ToF

15.59
15.63
15.61
16.07
15.71
15.61
5.09

3.39

Total

56.19

55.53
55.51
55.17
5471
54.11
17.59

11.79

Score

56.19

55.53
55.51
55.17
54.71
54.11
17.59

11.79
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